
1 22248501 Pawan Kumar Vinod Kumar
2 22248502 MEGHNA MEHTA GHAN SHYAM MEHTA
3 22248503 SIMRANJIT KAUR SANDHU JS SANDHU
4 22248504 komal RANDHIR SINGH
5 22248506 Ravi Kumar Savitar Kumar
6 22248507 ANJU SHRI NIWAS
7 22248508 SHIVANI RAJ KUMAR
8 22248509 Meghna Aggarwal Rajesh Aggarwal
9 22248510 Lalit Kumar Narender Kumar

10 22248511 MONIKA RANI BIHARI LAL
11 22248512 GURPREET SINGH DILBAG SINGH
12 22248513 SEEMA DEVI YASH PAL
13 22248514 Kavita Devi Gurmel singh
14 22248515 SAMRITI JIYA LAL
15 22248516 SUHAIL SAINI SHER SINGH SAINI
16 22248517 KAJAL JAI PAL
17 22248518 Nikita Kumari Rakesh Gahlawat
18 22248519 Himanshu Om Parkash 
19 22248520 MUSKAN VINOD KUMAR
20 22248521 Sushant Kumar Shiv Gopal Prasad
21 22248522 Gagandeep anand Rajinder Kumar
22 22248523 Neetu Dalbir Singh
23 22248524 Sanju Kumari Inder Bahadur
24 22248525 AMIT MISHRA KULKANT MISHRA
25 22248526 VINOD MOHAN SINGH
26 22248527 Manisha Ramesh 
27 22248528 Dheeraj Kumar Phool Singh
28 22248529 KANU PRIYA RAJ KUMAR
29 22248530 KAJAL SITA RAM
30 22248531 Munesh devi Surender Singh
31 22248532 Rahul Dhingra Hari Om Dhingra
32 22248533 Nancy Naresh Gupta
33 22248534 Mandeep Jangra Ram Dhari Jangra
34 22248535 Hema rani Parveen kumar
35 22248536 Arpan Attri Akash Attri
36 22248537 mansi NARESH
37 22248538 Sunil Satynarayn
38 22248539 Gurmeet Singh Swinder Singh
39 22248540 KAJAL PREN NATH
40 22248541 Isha Rajesh kumar
41 22248542 SATISH KUMAR LAXMAN DASS

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF M.Sc.(CS S/W)-II HELD W.E.F. 15/03/2023 to 29/03/2023(Theory) & 22.03.2023 to 
29.03.2023(Practical)

Name of the Exam:M.Sc.(Comp. Sci. S/W)-II
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-26(S/W Lab-I)
Sr. No. DDE 

Ref. No.
Name Father's Name



42 22248543 NEERAJ ROHTASH KUMAR
43 22248544 Kamal Parsad Ramphal
44 22248545 SUSHIL PHOOL SINGH
45 22248546 Sheetal dhiman Satpal singh
46 22248547 ranjana gill Mr Raja Singh Gill
47 22248548 PARVEEN VED PARKASH
48 22248549 Yudhvir Singh Ahlawat Virender Singh Ahlawat
49 22248550 DEEPALI raj kumar
50 22248551 ASHU SURJEET SINGH
51 22248552 Alauddin MD SAFIRUL
52 22248553 MAHAK RANI NARESH KUMAR
53 22248554 KAJAL RINKU
54 22248555 Deepika Chauhan NATHAN KUMAR
55 22248556 PRATIBHA DHARAMVIR 
56 22248557 MINAKSHI PARDEEP KUMAR
57 22248558 Pooja Baljeet Singh
58 22248559 Aakriti pokhriyal Diwaker Pokhriyal
59 22248560 Shahjad Shakeel Ahmed
60 22248561 NAVEEN KUMAR PREM SINGH
61 22248562 Durgesh Dashrath Singh Thakur Dashrath Singh Thakur
62 22248563 Vikas Suresh kumar
63 22248564 shivali mehta rajeev mehta
64 22248565 Rohit Kumar dhiman ashok kumar
65 22248566 SAHIL MAHABIR SINGH
66 22248567 PALLAVI ARVIND KUMAR
67 22248568 Nitika Dhiman Omkar Dhiman
68 22248569 Manjeet Saini Hawa singh Saini
69 22248570 DHARMENDER KUMAR MANI RAM
70 22248571 SHUBHAM ROHILA RAM NIWAS
71 22248572 Ankit Mahajan Bharat Bhushan Mahajan
72 22248573 Kiran rani Ramesh chand
73 22248574 YOGITA JASVINDER SINGH
74 22248575 Komal Rani Ramlal Saini
75 22248576 ABHAY SHARMA D. K. SHARMA 
76 22248577 Ajay Krishan Kumar
77 22248578 Ekta Sharma Jaswinder Kumar
78 22248579 NIKHIL JAGPAL
79 22248580 RITU RANI RAMESH KUMAR
80 22248581 VIJAY LAXMI RAM PHAL DIXIT
81 22248582 RUCHI ISHWAR SINGH
82 22248583 Anita Silak Ram Rathee
83 22248584 MONIKA SHARMA SHISH PAL
84 22248585 SHEETAL SHISH PAL
85 22248586 CHARU SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA
86 22248587 SHEETAL SURESH KUMAR
87 22248588 SHUBHAM SHER SINGH
88 22248589 CHARAN SINGH RAM SAWROOP
89 22248590 ANJALI KARAMBIR
90 22248591 ANJU RANDHIR
91 22248592 JYOTI DEVI BIRHAM PAL



92 22248593 MOHIT RANDHIR SINGH
93 22248594 RAMAN SHARMA RAMESH CHAND
94 22248595 HITESH KUMAR RAM KISHAN
95 22248596 RAHUL GARG NARESH KUMAR
96 22248597 MEENAKSHI SAINI DEVINDER SAINI
97 22248598 KIRAN SHRI BHAGWAN
98 22248599 Prikshit Ramesh Kumar
99 22248600 Hemant Rajkumar

100 22248601 Palak Chetan Kumar
101 22248602 VARUN KUMAR SATVIR SINGH
102 22248603 MOSAM RAMESH KUMAR
103 22248605 Rohit Sajjan Singh
104 22248606 ANCHAL DEVI SUKHBIR
105 22248607 MEHAK GULAB SINGH
106 22248608 HEENA KASTURI LAL
107 22248609 Seema Abbi Mr. Krishan Lal
108 22248610 Aamish Arora Prem Arora

Signature of the Course Coordinator



Figures Words

18 EIGHTEEN
AB AB
19 NINETEEN
15 FIFTEEN
19 NINETEEN
18 EIGHTEEN
19 NINETEEN
20 TWENTY
20 TWENTY
16 SIXTEEN
17 SEVENTEEN
AB AB
AB AB
AB AB
AB AB
20 TWENTY
20 TWENTY
19 NINETEEN
18 EIGHTEEN
20 TWENTY
17 SEVENTEEN
20 TWENTY
15 FIFTEEN
20 TWENTY
19 NINETEEN
20 TWENTY
20 TWENTY
19 NINETEEN
20 TWENTY
20 TWENTY
18 EIGHTEEN
19 NINETEEN
20 TWENTY
19 NINETEEN
19 NINETEEN
18 EIGHTEEN
14 FOURTEEN
10 TEN
20 TWENTY
19 NINETEEN
14 FOURTEEN

Marks Obtained

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF M.Sc.(CS S/W)-II HELD W.E.F. 15/03/2023 to 29/03/2023(Theory) & 22.03.2023 to 

Session:July 2022
Maximum Marks: 20



17 SEVENTEEN
20 TWENTY
20 TWENTY
14 FOURTEEN
19 NINETEEN
13 THIRTEEN
20 TWENTY
18 EIGHTEEN
19 NINETEEN
20 TWENTY
20 TWENTY
14 FOURTEEN
AB AB
12 TWELVE
20 TWENTY
20 TWENTY
20 TWENTY
20 TWENTY
20 TWENTY
18 EIGHTEEN
20 TWENTY
14 FOURTEEN
17 SEVENTEEN
20 TWENTY
20 TWENTY
AB AB
20 TWENTY
20 TWENTY
20 TWENTY
20 TWENTY
20 TWENTY
18 EIGHTEEN
15 FIFTEEN
14 FOURTEEN
20 TWENTY
20 TWENTY
18 EIGHTEEN
18 EIGHTEEN
18 EIGHTEEN
10 TEN
18 EIGHTEEN
20 TWENTY
16 SIXTEEN
19 NINETEEN
AB AB
19 NINETEEN
18 EIGHTEEN
16 SIXTEEN
17 SEVENTEEN
AB AB



19 NINETEEN
20 TWENTY
17 SEVENTEEN
20 TWENTY
20 TEN
20 TWENTY
20 TWENTY
20 TWENTY
17 SEVENTEEN
19 NINETEEN
18 EIGHTEEN
15 FIFTEEN
19 NINETEEN
11 ELEVEN
17 NINETEEN
17 SEVENTEEN
18 EIGHTEEN

Signature of the Evaluator



1 22248501 Pawan Kumar Vinod Kumar
2 22248502 MEGHNA MEHTA GHAN SHYAM MEHTA
3 22248503 SIMRANJIT KAUR SANDHU JS SANDHU
4 22248504 komal RANDHIR SINGH
5 22248506 Ravi Kumar Savitar Kumar
6 22248507 ANJU SHRI NIWAS
7 22248508 SHIVANI RAJ KUMAR
8 22248509 Meghna Aggarwal Rajesh Aggarwal
9 22248510 Lalit Kumar Narender Kumar

10 22248511 MONIKA RANI BIHARI LAL
11 22248512 GURPREET SINGH DILBAG SINGH
12 22248513 SEEMA DEVI YASH PAL
13 22248514 Kavita Devi Gurmel singh
14 22248515 SAMRITI JIYA LAL
15 22248516 SUHAIL SAINI SHER SINGH SAINI
16 22248517 KAJAL JAI PAL
17 22248518 Nikita Kumari Rakesh Gahlawat
18 22248519 Himanshu Om Parkash 
19 22248520 MUSKAN VINOD KUMAR
20 22248521 Sushant Kumar Shiv Gopal Prasad
21 22248522 Gagandeep anand Rajinder Kumar
22 22248523 Neetu Dalbir Singh
23 22248524 Sanju Kumari Inder Bahadur
24 22248525 AMIT MISHRA KULKANT MISHRA
25 22248526 VINOD MOHAN SINGH
26 22248527 Manisha Ramesh 
27 22248528 Dheeraj Kumar Phool Singh
28 22248529 KANU PRIYA RAJ KUMAR
29 22248530 KAJAL SITA RAM
30 22248531 Munesh devi Surender Singh
31 22248532 Rahul Dhingra Hari Om Dhingra
32 22248533 Nancy Naresh Gupta
33 22248534 Mandeep Jangra Ram Dhari Jangra
34 22248535 Hema rani Parveen kumar
35 22248536 Arpan Attri Akash Attri
36 22248537 mansi NARESH
37 22248538 Sunil Satynarayn
38 22248539 Gurmeet Singh Swinder Singh
39 22248540 KAJAL PREN NATH
40 22248541 Isha Rajesh kumar
41 22248542 SATISH KUMAR LAXMAN DASS
42 22248543 NEERAJ ROHTASH KUMAR

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF M.Sc.(CS S/W)-II HELD W.E.F. 15/03/2023 to 29/03/2023(Theory) & 
22.03.2023 to 29.03.2023(Practical)

Name of the Exam:M.Sc.(Comp. Sci. S/W)-II
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-22(OOAD Using UML and C++)
Sr. No. DDE Ref. 

No.
Name Father's Name



43 22248544 Kamal Parsad Ramphal
44 22248545 SUSHIL PHOOL SINGH
45 22248546 Sheetal dhiman Satpal singh
46 22248547 ranjana gill Mr Raja Singh Gill
47 22248548 PARVEEN VED PARKASH
48 22248549 Yudhvir Singh Ahlawat Virender Singh Ahlawat
49 22248550 DEEPALI raj kumar
50 22248551 ASHU SURJEET SINGH
51 22248552 Alauddin MD SAFIRUL
52 22248553 MAHAK RANI NARESH KUMAR
53 22248554 KAJAL RINKU
54 22248555 Deepika Chauhan NATHAN KUMAR
55 22248556 PRATIBHA DHARAMVIR 
56 22248557 MINAKSHI PARDEEP KUMAR
57 22248558 Pooja Baljeet Singh
58 22248559 Aakriti pokhriyal Diwaker Pokhriyal
59 22248560 Shahjad Shakeel Ahmed
60 22248561 NAVEEN KUMAR PREM SINGH
61 22248562 Durgesh Dashrath Singh Thakur Dashrath Singh Thakur
62 22248563 Vikas Suresh kumar
63 22248564 shivali mehta rajeev mehta
64 22248565 Rohit Kumar dhiman ashok kumar
65 22248566 SAHIL MAHABIR SINGH
66 22248567 PALLAVI ARVIND KUMAR
67 22248568 Nitika Dhiman Omkar Dhiman
68 22248569 Manjeet Saini Hawa singh Saini
69 22248570 DHARMENDER KUMAR MANI RAM
70 22248571 SHUBHAM ROHILA RAM NIWAS
71 22248572 Ankit Mahajan Bharat Bhushan Mahajan
72 22248573 Kiran rani Ramesh chand
73 22248574 YOGITA JASVINDER SINGH
74 22248575 Komal Rani Ramlal Saini
75 22248576 ABHAY SHARMA D. K. SHARMA 
76 22248577 Ajay Krishan Kumar
77 22248578 Ekta Sharma Jaswinder Kumar
78 22248579 NIKHIL JAGPAL
79 22248580 RITU RANI RAMESH KUMAR
80 22248581 VIJAY LAXMI RAM PHAL DIXIT
81 22248582 RUCHI ISHWAR SINGH
82 22248583 Anita Silak Ram Rathee
83 22248584 MONIKA SHARMA SHISH PAL
84 22248585 SHEETAL SHISH PAL
85 22248586 CHARU SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA
86 22248587 SHEETAL SURESH KUMAR
87 22248588 SHUBHAM SHER SINGH
88 22248589 CHARAN SINGH RAM SAWROOP
89 22248590 ANJALI KARAMBIR
90 22248591 ANJU RANDHIR
91 22248592 JYOTI DEVI BIRHAM PAL
92 22248593 MOHIT RANDHIR SINGH



93 22248594 RAMAN SHARMA RAMESH CHAND
94 22248595 HITESH KUMAR RAM KISHAN
95 22248596 RAHUL GARG NARESH KUMAR
96 22248597 MEENAKSHI SAINI DEVINDER SAINI
97 22248598 KIRAN SHRI BHAGWAN
98 22248599 Prikshit Ramesh Kumar
99 22248600 Hemant Rajkumar
100 22248601 Palak Chetan Kumar
101 22248602 VARUN KUMAR SATVIR SINGH
102 22248603 MOSAM RAMESH KUMAR
103 22248605 Rohit Sajjan Singh
104 22248606 ANCHAL DEVI SUKHBIR
105 22248607 MEHAK GULAB SINGH
106 22248608 HEENA KASTURI LAL
107 22248609 Seema Abbi Mr. Krishan Lal
108 22248610 Aamish Arora Prem Arora

Signature of the Course Coordinator



Figures Words
15 Fifteen

ABSENT ABSENT
17 Seventeen
15 Fifteen
17 Seventeen
12 Twelve
20 Twenty
19 Nineteen
19 Nineteen
15 Fifteen

ABSENT ABSENT
15 Fifteen

ABSENT ABSENT
9 Nine

18 Eighteen
19 Nineteen
19 Nineteen
18 Eighteen
20 Twenty
19 Nineteen
18 Eighteen
20 Twenty
16 Sixteen
18 Eighteen
20 Twenty
20 Twenty
20 Twenty
20 Twenty
19 Nineteen
18 Eighteen
20 Twenty
20 Twenty
20 Twenty
20 Twenty
18 Eighteen
19 Nineteen
14 Fourteen
14 Fourteen
18 Eighteen
18 Eighteen
16 Sixteen
17 Seventeen

Marks Obtained

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF M.Sc.(CS S/W)-II HELD W.E.F. 15/03/2023 to 29/03/2023(Theory) & 

Session:July 2022
Maximum Marks: 20



16 Sixteen
20 Twenty
9 Nine

20 Twenty
19 Nineteen
20 Twenty
11 Eleven
20 Twenty
15 Fifteen
20 Twenty
16 Sixteen

ABSENT ABSENT
13 Thirteen
20 Twenty
20 Twenty
18 Eighteen
20 Twenty
20 Twenty
20 Twenty
15 Fifteen
12 Twelve
18 Eighteen
17 Seventeen
16 Sixteen

ABSENT ABSENT
17 Seventeen
18 Eighteen
18 Eighteen
17 Seventeen
19 Nineteen
19 Nineteen
14 Fourteen
12 Twelve
18 Eighteen
20 Twenty
16 Sixteen
18 Eighteen
13 Thirteen
14 Fourteen
15 Fifteen
16 Sixteen
12 Twelve
11 Eleven

13 Thirteen
18 Eighteen
16 Sixteen
16 Sixteen

ABSENT ABSENT
16 Sixteen



18 Eighteen
12 Twelve
20 Twenty
20 Twenty
20 Twenty
20 Twenty
17 Seventeen
18 Eighteen
17 Seventeen
18 Eighteen
17 Seventeen
11 Eleven
18 Eighteen
10 Ten
12 Twelve
18 Eighteen

Signature of the Evaluator



Figures
1 22248501 Pawan Kumar Vinod Kumar 16
2 22248502 Meghna Mehta Ghan Shyam Mehta Absent
3 22248503 Simranjit Kaur Sandhu Jasvinder Singh Sandhu 16
4 22248504 Komal Randhir Singh 15
5 22248506 Ravi Kumr Savitar Kumar 13
6 22248507 Anju Shri Niwas 13
7 22248508 Shivani Rajkumar 12
8 22248509 Meghna Aggarwal Rajesh Aggarwal 18
9 22248510 Lalit Kumar Narender Kumar 18

10 22248511 Monika Rani Mr. Bihari Lal 11
11 22248512 Gurpreet Singh Dilbag Singh 12
12 22248513 Seema Devi Yashpal 13
13 22248514 Kavita Devi Gurmel Singh Absent
14 22248515 Samriti Jiya Lal 9
15 22248516 Suhail Saini Sher Singh Saini 13
16 22248517 Kajal Jaipal 12
17 22248518 Nikita Kumari Rakesh Gahlawat 19
18 22248519 Himanshu Om Parkash 15
19 22248520 Muskan Vinod Kumar 16
20 22248521 Sushant Kumar Shiv Gopal Prasad 13
21 22248522 Gagandeep Anand Rajinder Kumar 17
22 22248523 Neetu Dalbir Singh 15
23 22248524 Sanju Kumari Inder Bahadur 11
24 22248525 Amit Mishra Kulkant Mishra 15
25 22248526 Vinod Mohan Singh 14
26 22248527 Manisha Ramesh 16
27 22248528 Dheeraj Kumar Phool Singh 20
28 22248529 Kanu Priya Raj Kumar 12
29 22248530 Kajal Sita Ram 14
30 22248531 Munesh Devi Surender Singh 6
31 22248532 Rahul Dhingra Hari Om Dhingra 16
32 22248533 Nancy Naresh Gupta 16
33 22248534 Mandeep Jangra Sh Ram Dhari Jangra 17
34 22248535 Hema Rani Parveen Kumar 15
35 22248536 Arpan Attri Akash Attri 11
36 22248537 Mansi Sh Naresh Kumar 17
37 22248538 Sunil Satynarayn 12
38 22248539 Gurmeet Singh Swinder Singh Absent
39 22248540 Kajal Sh. Prannath 16
40 22248541 Isha Rajesh Kumar 15
41 22248542 Satish Kumar Laxman Dass 14
42 22248543 Neeraj Rohtash Kumar 14
43 22248544 Kamal Parsad Ramphal 16
44 22248545 Sushil Phool Singh 20

Sr. No. DDE Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks Obtained
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-25(Artificial Intelligence) Maximum Marks: 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF M.Sc.(CS S/W)-II HELD W.E.F. 15/03/2023 to 
29/03/2023(Theory) & 22.03.2023 to 29.03.2023(Practical)

Name of the Exam:M.Sc.(Comp. Sci. S/W)-II Session:July 2022



45 22248546 Sheetal Dhiman Satpal Singh Absent
46 22248547 Ranjana Gill Raja Singh Gill 11
47 22248548 Parveen Ved Parveen 11
48 22248549 Yudhvir Singh Ahlawat Virender Singh Ahlawat 20
49 22248550 Deepali Rajkumar 14
50 22248551 Ashu Surjeet Singh 14
51 22248552 Alauddin Md Safirul 16
52 22248553 Mahak Rani Naresh Kumar 16
53 22248554 Kajal Sh.Rinku 10
54 22248555 Deepika Chauhan Nathan Kumar Absent
55 22248556 Pratibha Dharamvir Absent
56 22248557 Minakshi Pardeep 15
57 22248558 Pooja Baljeet Singh 15
58 22248559 Aakriti Pokhriyal Diwakar Pokhriyal 19
59 22248560 Shahjad Shakeel Ahmed 18
60 22248561 Naveen Kumar Prem Singh 18
61 22248562 Durgesh Dashrath Singh ThakurDashrath Singh Thakur 18
62 22248563 Vikas Suresh Kumar 14
63 22248564 Shivali Mehta Rajiv Mehta 14
64 22248565 Rohit Kumar Dhiman Ashok Kumar 14
65 22248566 Sahil Mahabir Singh 16
66 22248567 Pallavi Arvind Kumar 15
67 22248568 Nitika Dhiman Omkar Dhiman A
68 22248569 Manjeet Saini Hawa Singh Saini 17
69 22248570 Dharmender Kumar Mani Ram 18
70 22248571 Shubham Rohila Ram Niwas 17
71 22248572 Ankit Mahajan Bharat Bhushan Mahajan 16
72 22248573 Kiran Rani Ramesh Chand 17
73 22248574 Yogita Mr.Jasvinder Singh 15
74 22248575 Komal Rani Ramlal Saini 16
75 22248576 Abhay Sharma Dk Sharma 15
76 22248577 Ajay Krishan Kumar 17
77 22248578 Ekta Sharma Jaswinder Kumar 16
78 22248579 Nikhil Jagpal 15
79 22248580 Ritu Rani Ramesh Chand 15
80 22248581 Vijay Laxmi Ram Phal Dixit 13
81 22248582 Ruchi Sh. Ishwar Singh 13
82 22248583 Anita Silak Ram Rathi 12
83 22248584 Monika Sharma Shish Pal 17
84 22248585 Sheetal Sh Shishpal 14
85 22248586 Charu Sunil Sharma 15
86 22248587 Sheetal Suresh Kumar Absent
87 22248588 Shubham Sher Singh 12
88 22248589 Charan Singh Ram Sawroop 15
89 22248590 Anjali Karambir 15
90 22248591 Anju Sh. Randhir Singh 15
91 22248592 Jyoti Devi Birhampal 8
92 22248593 Mohit Randhir Singh 15
93 22248594 Raman Sharma Ramesh Chand 17
94 22248595 Hitesh Kumar Ramkishan 16
95 22248596 Rahul Garg Naresh Kumar 17
96 22248597 Meenakshi Saini Devinder Saini 18
97 22248598 Kiran Shri Bhagwan 18



98 22248599 Prikshit Ramesh Kumar 19
99 22248600 Hemant Raj Kumar 17
100 22248601 Palak Chetan Kumar 15
101 22248602 Varun Kumar Satvir Singh 16
102 22248603 Mosam Ramesh Kumar 16
103 22248605 Rohit Sajjan Singh 16
104 22248606 Anchal Devi Sukhbir 15
105 22248607 Mehak Gulab Singh 15
106 22248608 Heena Kasturi Lal 15
107 22248609 Seema Abbi Mr. Krishan Lal 15
108 22248610 Aamish Arora Prem Arora 17



Words
Sixteen
Absent
Sixteen
Fifteen

Thirteen
Thirteen
Twelve

Eighteen
Eighteen
Eleven
Twelve
Thirteen
Absent
Nine

Thirteen
Twelve
Ninteen
Fifteen
Sixteen
Thirteen

Seventeen
Fifteen
Eleven
Fifteen

Fourteen
Sixteen
Twenty
Twelve

Fourteen
Six

Sixteen
Sixteen

Seventeen
Fifteen
Eleven

Seventeen
Twelve
Absent
Sixteen
Fifteen

Fourteen
Fourteen
Sixteen
Twenty

Marks Obtained
Maximum Marks: 20

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF M.Sc.(CS S/W)-II HELD W.E.F. 15/03/2023 to 

Session:July 2022



Absent
Eleven
Eleven
Twenty

Fourteen
Fourteen
Sixteen
Sixteen

Ten
Absent
Absent
Fifteen
Fifteen

Nineteen
Eighteen
Eighteen
Eighteen
Fourteen
Fourteen
Fourteen
Sixteen
Fifteen
Absent

Seventeen
Eighteen

Seventeen
Sixteen

Seventeen
Fifteen
Sixteen
Fifteen

Seventeen
Sixteen
Fifteen
Fifteen

Thirteen
Thirteen
Twelve

Seventeen
Fourteen
Fifteen
Absent
Twelve
Fifteen
Fifteen
Fifteen
Eight 
Fifteen

Seventeen
Sixteen

Seventeen
Eighteen
Eighteen



Nineteen
Seventeen

Fifteen
Sixteen
Sixteen
Sixteen
Fifteen
Fifteen
Fifteen
Fifteen

Seventeen



Figures Words
1 22248501 Pawan Kumar Vinod Kumar 18 Eighteen
2 22248502 Meghna Mehta Ghan Shyam Mehta ABSENT ABSENT
3 22248503 Simranjit Kaur Sandhu Jasvinder Singh Sandhu 19 Nineteen
4 22248504 Komal Randhir Singh 19 Nineteen
5 22248506 Ravi Kumr Savitar Kumar 16 Sixteen
6 22248507 Anju Shri Niwas 18 Eighteen
7 22248508 Shivani Rajkumar 18 Eighteen
8 22248509 Meghna Aggarwal Rajesh Aggarwal 18 Eighteen
9 22248510 Lalit Kumar Narender Kumar 18 Eighteen
10 22248511 Monika Rani Mr. Bihari Lal 18 Eighteen
11 22248512 Gurpreet Singh Dilbag Singh ABSENT ABSENT
12 22248513 Seema Devi Yashpal 18 Eighteen
13 22248514 Kavita Devi Gurmel Singh ABSENT ABSENT
14 22248515 Samriti Jiya Lal 10 Ten
15 22248516 Suhail Saini Sher Singh Saini 16 Sixteen
16 22248517 Kajal Jaipal 17 Seventeen
17 22248518 Nikita Kumari Rakesh Gahlawat 19 Nineteen
18 22248519 Himanshu Om Parkash 19 Nineteen
19 22248520 Muskan Vinod Kumar 19 Nineteen
20 22248521 Sushant Kumar Shiv Gopal Prasad 19 Nineteen
21 22248522 Gagandeep Anand Rajinder Kumar 19 Nineteen
22 22248523 Neetu Dalbir Singh 18 Eighteen
23 22248524 Sanju Kumari Inder Bahadur 17 Seventeen
24 22248525 Amit Mishra Kulkant Mishra 18 Eighteen
25 22248526 Vinod Mohan Singh 19 Nineteen
26 22248527 Manisha Ramesh 19 Nineteen
27 22248528 Dheeraj Kumar Phool Singh 19 Nineteen
28 22248529 Kanu Priya Raj Kumar 19 Nineteen
29 22248530 Kajal Sita Ram 19 Nineteen
30 22248531 Munesh Devi Surender Singh 18 Eighteen
31 22248532 Rahul Dhingra Hari Om Dhingra 19 Nineteen
32 22248533 Nancy Naresh Gupta 17 Seventeen
33 22248534 Mandeep Jangra Sh Ram Dhari Jangra 19 Nineteen
34 22248535 Hema Rani Parveen Kumar 19 Nineteen
35 22248536 Arpan Attri Akash Attri 19 Nineteen
36 22248537 Mansi Sh Naresh Kumar 19 Nineteen
37 22248538 Sunil Satynarayn 19 Nineteen
38 22248539 Gurmeet Singh Swinder Singh 17 Seventeen
39 22248540 Kajal Sh. Prannath 18 Eighteen
40 22248541 Isha Rajesh Kumar 18 Eighteen
41 22248542 Satish Kumar Laxman Dass 16 Sixteen
42 22248543 Neeraj Rohtash Kumar 16 Sixteen

Subject/Paper: CS-DE-21(Computer Graphics) Maximum Marks: 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF M.Sc.(CS S/W)-II HELD W.E.F. 15/03/2023 to 
29/03/2023(Theory) & 22.03.2023 to 29.03.2023(Practical)

Name of the Exam:M.Sc.(Comp. Sci. S/W)-II Session:July 2022

Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref. 
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained



43 22248544 Kamal Parsad Ramphal 18 Eighteen
44 22248545 Sushil Phool Singh 19 Nineteen
45 22248546 Sheetal Dhiman Satpal Singh 15 Fifteen
46 22248547 Ranjana Gill Raja Singh Gill 18 Eighteen
47 22248548 Parveen Ved Parveen 16 Sixteen
48 22248549 Yudhvir Singh Ahlawat Virender Singh Ahlawat 19 Nineteen
49 22248550 Deepali Rajkumar 18 Eighteen
50 22248551 Ashu Surjeet Singh 18 Eighteen
51 22248552 Alauddin Md Safirul 16 Sixteen
52 22248553 Mahak Rani Naresh Kumar 18 Eighteen
53 22248554 Kajal Sh.Rinku 17 Seventeen
54 22248555 Deepika Chauhan Nathan Kumar ABSENT ABSENT
55 22248556 Pratibha Dharamvir 15 Fifteen
56 22248557 Minakshi Pardeep 19 Nineteen
57 22248558 Pooja Baljeet Singh 18 Eighteen
58 22248559 Aakriti Pokhriyal Diwakar Pokhriyal 18 Eighteen
59 22248560 Shahjad Shakeel Ahmed 19 Nineteen
60 22248561 NAVEEN KUMAR PREM SINGH 18 Eighteen
61 22248562 Durgesh Dashrath Singh Thakur Dashrath Singh Thakur 19 Nineteen

62 22248563 Vikas Suresh kumar 20 Twenty 
63 22248564 shivali mehta rajeev mehta 20 Twenty 
64 22248565 Rohit Kumar dhiman ashok kumar 20 Twenty 
65 22248566 SAHIL MAHABIR SINGH 13 Thirteen
66 22248567 PALLAVI ARVIND KUMAR 15 Fifteen
67 22248568 Nitika Dhiman Omkar Dhiman ABSENT ABSENT
68 22248569 Manjeet Saini Hawa singh Saini 16 Sixteen
69 22248570 Dharmender Kumar Mani Ram 20 Twenty 
70 22248571 Shubham Rohila Ram Niwas 20 Twenty 
71 22248572 Ankit Mahajan Bharat Bhushan Mahajan 17 Seventeen
72 22248573 Kiran rani Ramesh chand 14 Fourteen
73 22248574 YOGITA JASVINDER SINGH 19 Nineteen
74 22248575 Komal Rani Ramlal Saini 19 Nineteen
75 22248576 ABHAY SHARMA D. K. SHARMA 16 Sixteen
76 22248577 Ajay Krishan Kumar 16 Sixteen
77 22248578 Ekta Sharma Jaswinder Kumar 19 Nineteen
78 22248579 NIKHIL JAGPAL 18 Eighteen
79 22248580 RITU RANI RAMESH KUMAR 20 Twenty 
80 22248581 VIJAY LAXMI RAM PHAL DIXIT 20 Twenty 
81 22248582 RUCHI ISHWAR SINGH 15 Fifteen
82 22248583 Anita Silak Ram Rathee 14 Fourteen
83 22248584 MONIKA SHARMA SHISH PAL 20 Twenty 
84 22248585 SHEETAL SHISH PAL 19 Nineteen
85 22248586 CHARU SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 19 Nineteen
86 22248587 SHEETAL SURESH KUMAR ABSENT ABSENT
87 22248588 SHUBHAM SHER SINGH 17 Seventeen
88 22248589 CHARAN SINGH RAM SAWROOP 20 Twenty 
89 22248590 ANJALI KARAMBIR 19 Nineteen
90 22248591 ANJU RANDHIR 18 Eighteen
91 22248592 JYOTI DEVI BIRHAM PAL 10 Ten 



92 22248593 MOHIT RANDHIR SINGH 19 Nineteen
93 22248594 RAMAN SHARMA RAMESH CHAND 18 Eighteen
94 22248595 HITESH KUMAR RAM KISHAN 17 Seventeen
95 22248596 RAHUL GARG NARESH KUMAR 20 Twenty 
96 22248597 MEENAKSHI SAINI DEVINDER SAINI 20 Twenty 
97 22248598 KIRAN SHRI BHAGWAN 20 Twenty 
98 22248599 Prikshit Ramesh Kumar 20 Twenty 
99 22248600 Hemant Rajkumar 20 Twenty 
100 22248601 Palak Chetan Kumar 19 Nineteen
101 22248602 VARUN KUMAR SATVIR SINGH 18 Eighteen
102 22248603 MOSAM RAMESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen
103 22248605 Rohit Sajjan Singh 20 Twenty 
104 22248606 ANCHAL DEVI SUKHBIR 18 Eighteen
105 22248607 MEHAK GULAB SINGH 19 Nineteen
106 22248608 HEENA KASTURI LAL 18 Eighteen
107 22248609 Seema Abbi Mr. Krishan Lal 15 Fifteen
108 22248610 Aamish Arora Prem Arora 17 Seventeen

Signature of the Evaluator
Signature of the Course Coordinator



Figures
1 22248501 Pawan Kumar Vinod Kumar 15
2 22248502 MEGHNA MEHTA GHAN SHYAM MEHTA Absent
3 22248503 SIMRANJIT KAUR SANDHU JS SANDHU 16
4 22248504 komal RANDHIR SINGH 17
5 22248506 Ravi Kumar Savitar Kumar 14
6 22248507 ANJU SHRI NIWAS 17
7 22248508 SHIVANI RAJ KUMAR 16
8 22248509 Meghna Aggarwal Rajesh Aggarwal 18
9 22248510 Lalit Kumar Narender Kumar 18
10 22248511 MONIKA RANI BIHARI LAL 16
11 22248512 GURPREET SINGH DILBAG SINGH 18
12 22248513 SEEMA DEVI YASH PAL 16
13 22248514 Kavita Devi Gurmel singh Absent
14 22248515 SAMRITI JIYA LAL 12
15 22248516 SUHAIL SAINI SHER SINGH SAINI 15
16 22248517 KAJAL JAI PAL 15
17 22248518 Nikita Kumari Rakesh Gahlawat 19
18 22248519 Himanshu Om Parkash 17
19 22248520 MUSKAN VINOD KUMAR 19
20 22248521 Sushant Kumar Shiv Gopal Prasad 16
21 22248522 Gagandeep anand Rajinder Kumar 18
22 22248523 Neetu Dalbir Singh 18
23 22248524 Sanju Kumari Inder Bahadur 13
24 22248525 AMIT MISHRA KULKANT MISHRA 14
25 22248526 VINOD MOHAN SINGH 18
26 22248527 Manisha Ramesh 18
27 22248528 Dheeraj Kumar Phool Singh 19
28 22248529 KANU PRIYA RAJ KUMAR 17
29 22248530 KAJAL SITA RAM 16
30 22248531 Munesh devi Surender Singh 18
31 22248532 Rahul Dhingra Hari Om Dhingra 16
32 22248533 Nancy Naresh Gupta 19
33 22248534 Mandeep Jangra Ram Dhari Jangra 16
34 22248535 Hema rani Parveen kumar 17
35 22248536 Arpan Attri Akash Attri 18
36 22248537 mansi NARESH 17
37 22248538 Sunil Satynarayn 15
38 22248539 Gurmeet Singh Swinder Singh 13
39 22248540 KAJAL PREN NATH 18
40 22248541 Isha Rajesh kumar 17
41 22248542 SATISH KUMAR LAXMAN DASS 16
42 22248543 NEERAJ ROHTASH KUMAR 16
43 22248544 Kamal Parsad Ramphal 16
44 22248545 SUSHIL PHOOL SINGH Absent

Marks Obtained

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF M.Sc.(CS S/W)-II HELD W.E.F. 15/03/2023 to 29/03/2023(Theory) & 22.03.2023 to 
29.03.2023(Practical)

Name of the Exam:M.Sc.(Comp. Sci. S/W)-II Session:July 2022
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-27(Software Lab-IV) Maximum Marks: 20
Sr. No. DDE Ref. 

No.
Name Father's Name



45 22248546 Sheetal dhiman Satpal singh 13
46 22248547 ranjana gill Mr Raja Singh Gill 14
47 22248548 PARVEEN VED PARKASH 17
48 22248549 Yudhvir Singh Ahlawat Virender Singh Ahlawat 20
49 22248550 DEEPALI raj kumar 17
50 22248551 ASHU SURJEET SINGH 18
51 22248552 Alauddin MD SAFIRUL 17
52 22248553 MAHAK RANI NARESH KUMAR 19
53 22248554 KAJAL RINKU 12
54 22248555 Deepika Chauhan NATHAN KUMAR Absent
55 22248556 PRATIBHA DHARAMVIR 13
56 22248557 MINAKSHI PARDEEP KUMAR 15
57 22248558 Pooja Baljeet Singh 17
58 22248559 Aakriti pokhriyal Diwaker Pokhriyal 19
59 22248560 Shahjad Shakeel Ahmed 19
60 22248561 NAVEEN KUMAR PREM SINGH 19
61 22248562 Durgesh Dashrath Singh Thakur Dashrath Singh Thakur 17
62 22248563 Vikas Suresh kumar 19
63 22248564 shivali mehta rajeev mehta 15
64 22248565 Rohit Kumar dhiman ashok kumar 16
65 22248566 SAHIL MAHABIR SINGH 14
66 22248567 PALLAVI ARVIND KUMAR 16
67 22248568 Nitika Dhiman Omkar Dhiman Absent
68 22248569 Manjeet Saini Hawa singh Saini 19
69 22248570 DHARMENDER KUMAR MANI RAM 18
70 22248571 SHUBHAM ROHILA RAM NIWAS 18
71 22248572 Ankit Mahajan Bharat Bhushan Mahajan 19
72 22248573 Kiran rani Ramesh chand 17
73 22248574 YOGITA JASVINDER SINGH 17
74 22248575 Komal Rani Ramlal Saini 16
75 22248576 ABHAY SHARMA D. K. SHARMA 16
76 22248577 Ajay Krishan Kumar 20
77 22248578 Ekta Sharma Jaswinder Kumar 20
78 22248579 NIKHIL JAGPAL 20
79 22248580 RITU RANI RAMESH KUMAR 18
80 22248581 VIJAY LAXMI RAM PHAL DIXIT 14
81 22248582 RUCHI ISHWAR SINGH 16
82 22248583 Anita Silak Ram Rathee 20
83 22248584 MONIKA SHARMA SHISH PAL 20
84 22248585 SHEETAL SHISH PAL 18
85 22248586 CHARU SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 16
86 22248587 SHEETAL SURESH KUMAR Absent
87 22248588 SHUBHAM SHER SINGH 15
88 22248589 CHARAN SINGH RAM SAWROOP 16
89 22248590 ANJALI KARAMBIR 17
90 22248591 ANJU RANDHIR 16
91 22248592 JYOTI DEVI BIRHAM PAL 17
92 22248593 MOHIT RANDHIR SINGH 17
93 22248594 RAMAN SHARMA RAMESH CHAND 18
94 22248595 HITESH KUMAR RAM KISHAN 16
95 22248596 RAHUL GARG NARESH KUMAR 17
96 22248597 MEENAKSHI SAINI DEVINDER SAINI 19



97 22248598 KIRAN SHRI BHAGWAN 20
98 22248599 Prikshit Ramesh Kumar 20
99 22248600 Hemant Rajkumar 18
100 22248601 Palak Chetan Kumar 16
101 22248602 VARUN KUMAR SATVIR SINGH 17
102 22248603 MOSAM RAMESH KUMAR 19
103 22248605 Rohit Sajjan Singh 18
104 22248606 ANCHAL DEVI SUKHBIR 16
105 22248607 MEHAK GULAB SINGH 19
106 22248608 HEENA KASTURI LAL 15
107 22248609 Seema Abbi Mr. Krishan Lal 19
108 22248610 Aamish Arora Prem Arora 19

Signature of the Evaluator
Signature of the Course Coordinator



Words
Fifteen
Absent
Sixteen
Seventeen
Fourteen
Seventeen
Sixteen
Eighteen
Eighteen
Sixteen
Eighteen
Sixteen
Absent
Twelve
Fifteen
Fifteen
Nineteen
Seventeen
Nineteen
Sixteen
Eighteen
Eighteen
Thirteen
Fourteen
Eighteen
Eighteen
Nineteen
Seventeen
Sixteen
Eighteen
Sixteen
Nineteen
Sixteen
Seventeen
Eighteen
Seventeen
Fifteen
Thirteen
Eighteen
Seventeen
Sixteen
Sixteen
Sixteen
Absent

Marks Obtained

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF M.Sc.(CS S/W)-II HELD W.E.F. 15/03/2023 to 29/03/2023(Theory) & 22.03.2023 to 

Session:July 2022
Maximum Marks: 20



Thirteen
Fourteen
Seventeen
Twenty 
Seventeen
Eighteen
Seventeen
Nineteen
Twelve
Absent
Thirteen
Fifteen
Seventeen
Nineteen
Nineteen
Nineteen
Seventeen
Nineteen
Fifteen
Sixteen
Fourteen
Sixteen
Absent
Nineteen
Eighteen
Eighteen
Nineteen
Seventeen
Seventeen
Sixteen
Sixteen
Twenty 
Twenty 
Twenty 
Eighteen
Fourteen
Sixteen
Twenty 
Twenty 
Eighteen
Sixteen
Absent
Fifteen
Sixteen
Seventeen
Sixteen
Seventeen
Seventeen
Eighteen
Sixteen
Seventeen
Nineteen



Twenty 
Twenty 
Eighteen
Sixteen
Seventeen
Nineteen
Eighteen
Sixteen
Nineteen
Fifteen
Nineteen
Nineteen

Signature of the Evaluator



1 22248501 Pawan Kumar Vinod Kumar
2 22248502 MEGHNA MEHTA GHAN SHYAM MEHTA
3 22248503 SIMRANJIT KAUR SANDHU JS SANDHU
4 22248504 komal RANDHIR SINGH
5 22248506 Ravi Kumar Savitar Kumar
6 22248507 ANJU SHRI NIWAS
7 22248508 SHIVANI RAJ KUMAR
8 22248509 Meghna Aggarwal Rajesh Aggarwal
9 22248510 Lalit Kumar Narender Kumar

10 22248511 MONIKA RANI BIHARI LAL
11 22248512 GURPREET SINGH DILBAG SINGH
12 22248513 SEEMA DEVI YASH PAL
13 22248514 Kavita Devi Gurmel singh
14 22248515 SAMRITI JIYA LAL
15 22248516 SUHAIL SAINI SHER SINGH SAINI
16 22248517 KAJAL JAI PAL
17 22248518 Nikita Kumari Rakesh Gahlawat
18 22248519 Himanshu Om Parkash 
19 22248520 MUSKAN VINOD KUMAR
20 22248521 Sushant Kumar Shiv Gopal Prasad
21 22248522 Gagandeep anand Rajinder Kumar
22 22248523 Neetu Dalbir Singh
23 22248524 Sanju Kumari Inder Bahadur
24 22248525 AMIT MISHRA KULKANT MISHRA
25 22248526 VINOD MOHAN SINGH
26 22248527 Manisha Ramesh 
27 22248528 Dheeraj Kumar Phool Singh
28 22248529 KANU PRIYA RAJ KUMAR
29 22248530 KAJAL SITA RAM
30 22248531 Munesh devi Surender Singh
31 22248532 Rahul Dhingra Hari Om Dhingra
32 22248533 Nancy Naresh Gupta
33 22248534 Mandeep Jangra Ram Dhari Jangra
34 22248535 Hema rani Parveen kumar
35 22248536 Arpan Attri Akash Attri
36 22248537 mansi NARESH
37 22248538 Sunil Satynarayn
38 22248539 Gurmeet Singh Swinder Singh
39 22248540 KAJAL PREN NATH
40 22248541 Isha Rajesh kumar
41 22248542 SATISH KUMAR LAXMAN DASS
42 22248543 NEERAJ ROHTASH KUMAR

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF M.Sc.(CS S/W)-II HELD W.E.F. 15/03/2023 to 29/03/2023(Theory) & 22.03.2023 
to 29.03.2023(Practical)

Name of the Exam:M.Sc.(Comp. Sci. S/W)-II
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-24(Visual Programming)
Sr. No. DDE Ref. No. Name Father's Name



43 22248544 Kamal Parsad Ramphal
44 22248545 SUSHIL PHOOL SINGH
45 22248546 Sheetal dhiman Satpal singh
46 22248547 ranjana gill Mr Raja Singh Gill
47 22248548 PARVEEN VED PARKASH
48 22248549 Yudhvir Singh Ahlawat Virender Singh Ahlawat
49 22248550 DEEPALI raj kumar
50 22248551 ASHU SURJEET SINGH
51 22248552 Alauddin MD SAFIRUL
52 22248553 MAHAK RANI NARESH KUMAR
53 22248554 KAJAL RINKU
54 22248555 Deepika Chauhan NATHAN KUMAR
55 22248556 PRATIBHA DHARAMVIR 
56 22248557 MINAKSHI PARDEEP KUMAR
57 22248558 Pooja Baljeet Singh
58 22248559 Aakriti pokhriyal Diwaker Pokhriyal
59 22248560 Shahjad Shakeel Ahmed
60 22248561 NAVEEN KUMAR PREM SINGH
61 22248562 Durgesh Dashrath Singh Thakur Dashrath Singh Thakur
62 22248563 Vikas Suresh kumar
63 22248564 shivali mehta rajeev mehta
64 22248565 Rohit Kumar dhiman ashok kumar
65 22248566 SAHIL MAHABIR SINGH
66 22248567 PALLAVI ARVIND KUMAR
67 22248568 Nitika Dhiman Omkar Dhiman
68 22248569 Manjeet Saini Hawa singh Saini
69 22248570 DHARMENDER KUMAR MANI RAM
70 22248571 SHUBHAM ROHILA RAM NIWAS
71 22248572 Ankit Mahajan Bharat Bhushan Mahajan
72 22248573 Kiran rani Ramesh chand
73 22248574 YOGITA JASVINDER SINGH
74 22248575 Komal Rani Ramlal Saini
75 22248576 ABHAY SHARMA D. K. SHARMA 
76 22248577 Ajay Krishan Kumar
77 22248578 Ekta Sharma Jaswinder Kumar
78 22248579 NIKHIL JAGPAL
79 22248580 RITU RANI RAMESH KUMAR
80 22248581 VIJAY LAXMI RAM PHAL DIXIT
81 22248582 RUCHI ISHWAR SINGH
82 22248583 Anita Silak Ram Rathee
83 22248584 MONIKA SHARMA SHISH PAL
84 22248585 SHEETAL SHISH PAL
85 22248586 CHARU SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA
86 22248587 SHEETAL SURESH KUMAR
87 22248588 SHUBHAM SHER SINGH
88 22248589 CHARAN SINGH RAM SAWROOP
89 22248590 ANJALI KARAMBIR
90 22248591 ANJU RANDHIR
91 22248592 JYOTI DEVI BIRHAM PAL
92 22248593 MOHIT RANDHIR SINGH



93 22248594 RAMAN SHARMA RAMESH CHAND
94 22248595 HITESH KUMAR RAM KISHAN
95 22248596 RAHUL GARG NARESH KUMAR
96 22248597 MEENAKSHI SAINI DEVINDER SAINI
97 22248598 KIRAN SHRI BHAGWAN
98 22248599 Prikshit Ramesh Kumar
99 22248600 Hemant Rajkumar
100 22248601 Palak Chetan Kumar
101 22248602 VARUN KUMAR SATVIR SINGH
102 22248603 MOSAM RAMESH KUMAR
103 22248605 Rohit Sajjan Singh
104 22248606 ANCHAL DEVI SUKHBIR
105 22248607 MEHAK GULAB SINGH
106 22248608 HEENA KASTURI LAL
107 22248609 Seema Abbi Mr. Krishan Lal
108 22248610 Aamish Arora Prem Arora

Signature of the Course Coordinator



Figures Words
19 Nineteen  

Absent Absent
18 Eighteen  
17 Seventeen  
18 Eighteen  
18 Eighteen  
19 Nineteen  
18 Eighteen  
18 Eighteen  
19 Nineteen  
19 Nineteen  
16 Sixteen  

Absent Absent
Absent Absent
Absent Absent

17 Seventeen  
19 Nineteen  
19 Nineteen  
18 Eighteen  
17 Seventeen  
17 Seventeen  
18 Eighteen  
17 Seventeen  
18 Eighteen  
19 Nineteen  
18 Eighteen  
19 Nineteen  
16 Sixteen  
18 Eighteen  
19 Nineteen  
19 Nineteen  
19 Nineteen  
18 Eighteen  
19 Nineteen  
19 Nineteen  
19 Nineteen  
18 Eighteen  
15 Fifteen  
17 Seventeen  
19 Nineteen  
16 Sixteen  
15 Fifteen  

Marks Obtained

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF M.Sc.(CS S/W)-II HELD W.E.F. 15/03/2023 to 29/03/2023(Theory) & 22.03.2023 

Session:July 2022
Maximum Marks: 20



16 Sixteen  
19 Nineteen  

Absent Absent
18 Eighteen  
18 Eighteen  
19 Nineteen  
19 Nineteen  
18 Eighteen  
17 Seventeen  
19 Nineteen  
17 Seventeen  

Absent Absent
Absent Absent

18 Eighteen  
20 Twenty  
17 Seventeen  
18 Eighteen  
18 Eighteen
18 Eighteen
18 Eighteen
13 Thirteen
16 Sixteen

Absent Absent
16 Sixteen

Absent Absent
17 Seventeen
18 Eighteen
20 Twenty
15 Fifteen
18 Eighteen
19 Nineteen
16 Sixteen

Absent Absent
19 Nineteen
14 Fourteen
17 Seventeen

Absent Absent
17 Seventeen
16 Sixteen
17 Seventeen
19 Nineteen
15 Fifteen
16 Sixteen

Absent Absent
16 Sixteen
16 Sixteen
18 Eighteen
12 Twelve
9 Nine

15 Fifteen



19 Nineteen
14 Fourteen
18 Eighteen
18 Eighteen
20 Twenty
20 Twenty
19 Nineteen
19 Nineteen
18 Eighteen
18 Eighteen
17 Seventeen
13 Thirteen
15 Fifteen
14 Fourteen
15 Fifteen
16 Sixteen

Signature of the Evaluator



Figures

1 22248501 Pawan Kumar Vinod Kumar 18
2 22248502 MEGHNA MEHTA GHAN SHYAM MEHTA Absent
3 22248503 SIMRANJIT KAUR SANDHU JS SANDHU 19
4 22248504 komal RANDHIR SINGH 16
5 22248506 Ravi Kumar Savitar Kumar 15
6 22248507 ANJU SHRI NIWAS 16
7 22248508 SHIVANI RAJ KUMAR 16
8 22248509 Meghna Aggarwal Rajesh Aggarwal 20
9 22248510 Lalit Kumar Narender Kumar 20

10 22248511 MONIKA RANI BIHARI LAL 15
11 22248512 GURPREET SINGH DILBAG SINGH Absent
12 22248513 SEEMA DEVI YASH PAL 19
13 22248514 Kavita Devi Gurmel singh Absent
14 22248515 SAMRITI JIYA LAL 4
15 22248516 SUHAIL SAINI SHER SINGH SAINI 16
16 22248517 KAJAL JAI PAL Absent
17 22248518 Nikita Kumari Rakesh Gahlawat 20
18 22248519 Himanshu Om Parkash 20
19 22248520 MUSKAN VINOD KUMAR 20
20 22248521 Sushant Kumar Shiv Gopal Prasad 18
21 22248522 Gagandeep anand Rajinder Kumar 19
22 22248523 Neetu Dalbir Singh 18
23 22248524 Sanju Kumari Inder Bahadur 13
24 22248525 AMIT MISHRA KULKANT MISHRA 18
25 22248526 VINOD MOHAN SINGH 18
26 22248527 Manisha Ramesh 18
27 22248528 Dheeraj Kumar Phool Singh 19
28 22248529 KANU PRIYA RAJ KUMAR 16
29 22248530 KAJAL SITA RAM 19
30 22248531 Munesh devi Surender Singh 19
31 22248532 Rahul Dhingra Hari Om Dhingra 17
32 22248533 Nancy Naresh Gupta 20
33 22248534 Mandeep Jangra Ram Dhari Jangra 17
34 22248535 Hema rani Parveen kumar 20
35 22248536 Arpan Attri Akash Attri 19
36 22248537 mansi NARESH 16
37 22248538 Sunil Satynarayn 14
38 22248539 Gurmeet Singh Swinder Singh 15
39 22248540 KAJAL PREN NATH 19
40 22248541 Isha Rajesh kumar 18
41 22248542 SATISH KUMAR LAXMAN DASS 16

Subject/Paper: CS-DE-23(Software Engineering) Maximum Marks: 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF M.Sc.(CS S/W)-II HELD W.E.F. 15/03/2023 to 29/03/2023(Theory) & 22.03.2023 to 
29.03.2023(Practical)

Name of the Exam:M.Sc.(Comp. Sci. S/W)-II Session:July 2022

Sr. No. DDE Ref. 
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained



42 22248543 NEERAJ ROHTASH KUMAR 17
43 22248544 Kamal Parsad Ramphal 19
44 22248545 SUSHIL PHOOL SINGH 18
45 22248546 Sheetal dhiman Satpal singh Absent
46 22248547 ranjana gill Mr Raja Singh Gill 19
47 22248548 PARVEEN VED PARKASH 16
48 22248549 Yudhvir Singh Ahlawat Virender Singh Ahlawat 20
49 22248550 DEEPALI raj kumar 17
50 22248551 ASHU SURJEET SINGH 19
51 22248552 Alauddin MD SAFIRUL 19
52 22248553 MAHAK RANI NARESH KUMAR 20
53 22248554 KAJAL RINKU Absent
54 22248555 Deepika Chauhan NATHAN KUMAR Absent
55 22248556 PRATIBHA DHARAMVIR 14
56 22248557 MINAKSHI PARDEEP KUMAR 20
57 22248558 Pooja Baljeet Singh 17
58 22248559 Aakriti pokhriyal Diwaker Pokhriyal 20
59 22248560 Shahjad Shakeel Ahmed 20
60 22248561 NAVEEN KUMAR PREM SINGH 19
61

22248562 Durgesh Dashrath Singh Thakur Dashrath Singh Thakur
13

62 22248563 Vikas Suresh kumar 19
63 22248564 shivali mehta rajeev mehta 18
64 22248565 Rohit Kumar dhiman ashok kumar 17
65 22248566 SAHIL MAHABIR SINGH 17
66 22248567 PALLAVI ARVIND KUMAR 19
67 22248568 Nitika Dhiman Omkar Dhiman Absent
68 22248569 Manjeet Saini Hawa singh Saini 15
69 22248570 DHARMENDER KUMAR MANI RAM 16
70 22248571 SHUBHAM ROHILA RAM NIWAS 14
71

22248572 Ankit Mahajan
Bharat Bhushan 
Mahajan 19

72 22248573 Kiran rani Ramesh chand 17
73 22248574 YOGITA JASVINDER SINGH 18
74 22248575 Komal Rani Ramlal Saini 15
75 22248576 ABHAY SHARMA D. K. SHARMA 18
76 22248577 Ajay Krishan Kumar 17
77 22248578 Ekta Sharma Jaswinder Kumar 17
78 22248579 NIKHIL JAGPAL 16
79 22248580 RITU RANI RAMESH KUMAR 15
80 22248581 VIJAY LAXMI RAM PHAL DIXIT 16
81 22248582 RUCHI ISHWAR SINGH 13
82 22248583 Anita Silak Ram Rathee 17
83 22248584 MONIKA SHARMA SHISH PAL 18
84 22248585 SHEETAL SHISH PAL 18
85

22248586 CHARU
SUNIL KUMAR 
SHARMA 17

86 22248587 SHEETAL SURESH KUMAR Absent
87 22248588 SHUBHAM SHER SINGH 13
88 22248589 CHARAN SINGH RAM SAWROOP 15



89 22248590 ANJALI KARAMBIR 17
90 22248591 ANJU RANDHIR 15
91 22248592 JYOTI DEVI BIRHAM PAL 5
92 22248593 MOHIT RANDHIR SINGH 18
93 22248594 RAMAN SHARMA RAMESH CHAND 19
94 22248595 HITESH KUMAR RAM KISHAN 15
95 22248596 RAHUL GARG NARESH KUMAR 18
96 22248597 MEENAKSHI SAINI DEVINDER SAINI 18
97 22248598 KIRAN SHRI BHAGWAN 19
98 22248599 Prikshit Ramesh Kumar 19
99 22248600 Hemant Rajkumar 13
100 22248601 Palak Chetan Kumar 15
101 22248602 VARUN KUMAR SATVIR SINGH 17
102 22248603 MOSAM RAMESH KUMAR 18
103 22248605 Rohit Sajjan Singh 17
104 22248606 ANCHAL DEVI SUKHBIR 15
105 22248607 MEHAK GULAB SINGH 19
106 22248608 HEENA KASTURI LAL 17
107 22248609 Seema Abbi Mr. Krishan Lal 11
108 22248610 Aamish Arora Prem Arora 19

Signature of the Course Coordinator

Signature of the Evaluator



Words

Eighteen  
Absent
Nineteen  
Sixteen  
Fifteen  
Sixteen  
Sixteen  
Twenty  
Twenty  
Fifteen  
Absent
Nineteen  
Absent
Four
Sixteen  
Absent
Twenty  
Twenty  
Twenty  
Eighteen  
Nineteen  
Eighteen  
Thirteen 
Eighteen  
Eighteen  
Eighteen  
Nineteen  
Sixteen  
Nineteen  
Nineteen  
Seventeen  
Twenty  
Seventeen  
Twenty  
Nineteen  
Sixteen  
Fourteen 
Fifteen  
Nineteen  
Eighteen  
Sixteen  

Maximum Marks: 20

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF M.Sc.(CS S/W)-II HELD W.E.F. 15/03/2023 to 29/03/2023(Theory) & 22.03.2023 to 

Session:July 2022

Marks Obtained



Seventeen  
Nineteen  
Eighteen  
Absent
Nineteen  
Sixteen  
Twenty  
Seventeen  
Nineteen  
Nineteen  
Twenty  
Absent
Absent
Fourteen 
Twenty  
Seventeen  
Twenty  
Twenty  
Nineteen

Thirteen
Nineteen
Eighteen
Seventeen
Seventeen
Nineteen
Absent
Fifteen
Sixteen
Fourteen

Nineteen
Seventeen
Eighteen
Fifteen
Eighteen
Seventeen
Seventeen
Sixteen
Fifteen
Sixteen
Thirteen
Seventeen
Eighteen
Eighteen

Seventeen
Absent
Thirteen
Fifteen



Seventeen
Fifteen
Five
Eighteen
Nineteen
Fifteen
Eighteen
Eighteen
Nineteen
Nineteen
Thirteen
Fifteen
Seventeen
Eighteen
Seventeen
Fifteen
Nineteen
Seventeen
Eleven
Nineteen

Signature of the Evaluator
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